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IInterIagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024
| 2a Eta;a F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km

22 Prova 20/04/2024 16:38 .
| Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:40:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(48) Genaro Trappa

1 16:41:43.555 1:42.630 42.496 29.628 30.506 107,9
2 16:43:22.377 1:38.822 38.941 29.379 30.502 220,2
3 16:45:00.773 1:38.396 38.872 29.193 30.331 221,1
4 16:46:45.663 1:44.890 38.785 29.064 37.041 222,5
5 16:49:42.524 2:56.861 1:00.964 56.070 59.827 149,9
6 16:51:21.357 1:38.833 39.306 29.238 30.289 209,8
7 16:52:59.597 1:38.240 38.809 29.168 30.263 222,9
8 16:54:37.709 1:38.112 38.634 29.062 30.416 222,5
9 16:56:15.668 1:37.959 38.687 28.995 30.277 222,0
10 16:57:53.726 1:38.058 38.703 29.168 30.187 222,9
11 16:59:31.809 1:38.083 38.713 29.113 30.257 222,5
12 17:01:10.058 1:38.249 38.720 29.186 30.343 223,9
13 17:02:48.550 1:38.492 38.787 29.216 30.489 223,9

(118) Matheus Comparatto

1 16:41:44.417 1:43.492 43.105 29.928 30.459 120,0
2 16:43:23.181 1:38.764 38.972 29.450 30.342 222,9
3 16:45:01.494 1:38.313 38.716 29.347 30.250 224,8
4 16:46:47.241 1:45.747 38.651 29.667 37.429 225,8
5 16:49:42.741 2:55.500 59.992 56.107 59.401 178,2
6 16:51:21.969 1:39.228 39.434 29.465 30.329 216,1
7 16:53:00.286 1:38.317 38.869 29.285 30.163 225,3
8 16:54:38.321 1:38.035 38.612 29.176 30.247 225,3
9 16:56:16.986 1:38.665 38.818 29.661 30.186 225,8
10 16:57:55.620 1:38.634 39.277 29.186 30.171 225,8
11 16:59:33.745 1:38.125 38.753 29.160 30.212 225,8
12 17:01:11.723 1:37.978 38.583 29.221 30.174 226,7
13 17:02:49.830 1:38.107 38.568 29.215 30.324 226,2
(7) Rogerio Grotta
1 16:41:45.356 1:44.431 43.244 30.795 30.392 109,1
2 16:43:24.131 1:38.775 39.038 29.518 30.219 230,6
3 16:45:02.101 1:37.970 38.614 29.216 30.140 227,2
4 16:46:48.093 1:45.992 38.657 29.524 37.811 228,7
5 16:49:43.211 2:55.118 59.732 56.300 59.086 192,3
6 16:51:22.194 1:38.983 39.152 29.714 30.117 215,3
7 16:53:00.558 1:38.364 38.928 29.422 30.014 229,2
8 16:54:38.541 1:37.983 38.683 29.307 29.993 228,2
9 16:56:17.170 1:38.629 38.719 29.937 29.973 228,7
10 16:57:56.053 1:38.883 39.422 29.397 30.064 230,6
11 16:59:34.068 1:38.015 38.580 29.331 30.104 227,2
12 17:01:12.118 1:38.050 38.573 29.330 30.147 229,7
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| Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:40:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
13 17:02:49.937 1:37.819 38.550 29.270 29.999 228,7

(37) Filippo Fiorentino

1 16:41:46.430 1:45.505 44.083 30.990 30.432 130,0
2 16:43:26.986 1:40.556 40.782 29.673 30.101 225,8
3 16:45:05.811 1:38.825 38.884 29.853 30.088 227,2
4 16:46:50.471 1:44.660 40.030 29.946 34.684 230,2
5 16:49:44.001 2:53.530 58.732 56.901 57.897 163,9
6 16:51:23.422 1:39.421 39.923 29.414 30.084 219,7
7 16:53:01.398 1:37.976 38.559 29.424 29.993 227,2
8 16:54:39.624 1:38.226 38.707 29.450 30.069 227,7
9 16:56:17.669 1:38.045 38.555 29.458 30.032 227,7
10 16:57:56.438 1:38.769 38.997 29.782 29.990 230,2
11 16:59:34.591 1:38.153 38.641 29.507 30.005 229,7
12 17:01:12.572 1:37.981 38.558 29.429 29.994 229,2
13 17:02:50.684 1:38.112 38.624 29.360 30.128 230,6
(12) Ethan Nobels
1 16:41:45.911 1:44.986 43.929 30.718 30.339 112,9
2 16:43:24.882 1:38.971 39.017 29.683 30.271 225,8
3 16:45:03.255 1:38.373 38.783 29.327 30.263 227,7
4 16:46:49.307 1:46.052 38.839 29.325 37.888 227,2
5 16:49:43.733 2:54.426 59.409 56.664 58.353 184,7
6 16:51:24.393 1:40.660 40.619 29.648 30.393 218,4
7 16:53:02.855 1:38.462 39.070 29.162 30.230 223,4
8 16:54:40.596 1:37.741 38.532 29.017 30.192 222,5
9 16:56:18.385 1:37.789 38.437 29.173 30.179 224,8
10 16:57:56.820 1:38.435 38.530 29.731 30.174 226,2
11 16:59:35.085 1:38.265 38.625 29.424 30.216 228,2
12 17:01:14.045 1:38.960 39.512 29.216 30.232 227,7
13 17:02:51.946 1:37.901 38.607 29.125 30.169 226,2
(71) Ciro Sobral
1 16:41:45.200 1:44.275 43.187 30.608 30.480 99,4
2 16:43:24.489 1:39.289 39.362 29.762 30.165 222,9
3 16:45:02.989 1:38.500 38.928 29.217 30.355 227,2
4 16:46:48.863 1:45.874 38.772 29.288 37.814 225,8
5 16:49:43.682 2:54.819 59.425 56.497 58.897 187,3
6 16:51:24.621 1:40.939 40.521 29.966 30.452 213,1
7 16:53:03.998 1:39.377 39.181 29.960 30.236 228,2
8 16:54:42.122 1:38.124 38.610 29.188 30.326 225,8
9 16:56:20.643 1:38.521 38.955 29.200 30.366 226,7
10 16:57:58.577 1:37.934 38.523 29.189 30.222 226,7
11 16:59:36.646 1:38.069 38.723 29.169 30.177 225,8
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Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:40:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
12 17:01:14.721 1:38.075 38.713 29.231 30.131 226,7
13 17:02:52.808 1:38.087 38.643 29.251 30.193 229,2

(18) Rafaela Ferreira

1 16:41:46.723 1:45.798 44.344 31.046 30.408 124,3
2 16:43:26.326 1:39.603 39.713 29.700 30.190 227,7
3 16:45:05.180 1:38.854 39.156 29.613 30.085 228,7
4 16:46:51.913 1:46.733 40.741 30.495 35.497 226,7
5 16:49:44.490 2:52.577 57.834 56.902 57.841 162,9
6 16:51:24.662 1:40.172 40.016 29.959 30.197 216,1
7 16:53:03.297 1:38.635 38.897 29.671 30.067 226,2
8 16:54:41.026 1:37.729 38.556 29.215 29.958 228,2
9 16:56:18.947 1:37.921 38.516 29.332 30.073 229,2
10 16:57:57.052 1:38.105 38.486 29.590 30.029 230,6
11 16:59:35.112 1:38.060 38.720 29.445 29.895 233,2
12 17:01:13.382 1:38.270 39.049 29.222 29.999 232,2
13 17:02:51.239 1:37.857 38.468 29.325 30.064 229,7
(98) Cecilia Rabelo
1 16:41:47.665 1:46.740 45.574 30.709 30.457 127,3
2 16:43:28.464 1:40.799 40.214 30.220 30.365 225,3
3 16:45:08.757 1:40.293 40.325 29.683 30.285 229,7
4 16:46:53.404 1:44.647 38.902 30.377 35.368 226,7
5 16:49:45.662 2:52.258 58.079 56.495 57.684 139,7
6 16:51:25.815 1:40.153 39.783 29.664 30.706 2179
7 16:53:05.682 1:39.867 40.109 29.573 30.185 225,3
8 16:54:44.407 1:38.725 38.893 29.450 30.382 228,2
9 16:56:23.356 1:38.949 38.819 29.788 30.342 224,3
10 16:58:02.136 1:38.780 38.993 29.456 30.331 226,7
11 16:59:41.107 1:38.971 38.947 29.718 30.306 225,3
12 17:01:20.837 1:39.730 39.317 30.053 30.360 226,2
13 17:02:59.918 1:39.081 38.970 29.576 30.535 225,3
(27) Jodo Pedro Souza
1 16:41:53.546 1:52.621 44.864 37.023 30.734 134,7
2 16:43:33.176 1:39.630 39.194 29.952 30.484 223,4
3 16:45:12.245 1:39.069 39.038 29.670 30.361 223,4
4 16:46:55.181 1:42.936 39.297 30.408 33.231 224,8
5 16:49:45.739 2:50.558 57.354 56.166 57.038 143,0
6 16:51:26.144 1:40.405 40.021 29.942 30.442 219,7
7 16:53:06.907 1:40.763 40.065 30.407 30.291 230,6
8 16:54:45.606 1:38.699 38.880 29.455 30.364 231,7
9 16:56:24.088 1:38.482 38.770 29.606 30.106 226,7
10 16:58:03.314 1:39.226 39.489 29.574 30.163 230,6
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

23 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km

22 Prova 20/04/2024 16:38 .

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:40:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
11 16:59:41.946 1:38.632 38.734 29.661 30.237 229,2
12 17:01:21.827 1:39.881 38.741 30.874 30.266 229,2
13 17:03:05.597 1:43.770 42.431 30.210 31.129 231,7

(30) Guilherme Favarete

1 16:41:48.010 1:47.085 45.442 31.049 30.594 132,5
2 16:43:28.107 1:40.097 39.720 29.911 30.466 227,7
3 16:45:08.221 1:40.114 40.056 29.560 30.498 223,9
4 16:46:52.355 1:44.134 38.806 30.205 35.123 224,3
5 16:49:45.146 2:52.791 57.843 56.950 57.998 151,6
6 16:51:25.865 1:40.719 39.517 30.190 31.012 213,5
7 16:53:06.712 1:40.847 40.282 30.144 30.421 228,2
8 16:54:44.934 1:38.222 38.576 29.380 30.266 225,3
9 16:56:23.955 1:39.021 38.561 30.051 30.409 226,7
10 16:58:02.858 1:38.903 39.287 29.342 30.274 226,2
11 16:59:41.469 1:38.611 38.621 29.763 30.227 227,2
12 17:01:21.695 1:40.226 39.095 30.724 30.407 228,2

(9) Lucca Zucchini

1 16:41:46.467 1:45.542 43.971 30.946 30.625 120,0
2 16:43:26.140 1:39.673 39.602 29.588 30.483 222,0
3 16:45:05.230 1:39.090 39.034 29.543 30.513 222,5
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IInterIagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

| 2a Eta;a F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km
22 Prova 20/04/2024 16:38 .
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:40:00

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Filippo Fiorentino (37) 1 37 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48
Ciro Sobral (71) 2 71 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118
Cecilia Rabelo (98) 3 98 71 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Rafaela Ferreira (18) 4 18 7 71 71 71 7 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37
Rogerio Grotta (7) 5 7 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 18 18
Ethan Nobels (12) 6 12 37 9 18 37 37 71 18 18 18 18 18 12 12
Lucca Zucchini (9) 7 9 9 18 9 18 18 18 71 71 71 71 71 71 T

Matheus Comparatto (118) 8 118 18 37 37 30 30 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98
Genaro Trappa (48) 9 48 98 30 30 98 98 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 27
Guilherme Favarete (30) 10 30 30 98 98 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 271 27

Jodo Pedro Souza (27) " 27 27 27 27
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